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Support and Resistance

243.87 *** wkly containment UP
237.89 *** wkly containment

233.09 *
230.72 *
228.22 *
226.84 *

223.27*

220.58 *
217.42 *
214.36 *
210.56 *
208.44 *

minor
minor
minor
minor

session containment UP

minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor
minor

204.46 *** wkly containment DP

199.66 *
193.61*
191.48 *
187.50 *
182.00 *
179.66 *
176.00 *
17212 *

167.41*

minor
minor
minor
minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor
minor

session containment
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Support and Resistance

243.87 *** wkly containment UP
237.89 *** wkly containment

233.09*
230.72 *
228.22 *
226.84 *

minor
minor
minor
minor
223.27 * session containment UP
220.58 *
217.42 *
214.36 *
210.56 *
208.44 *

minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor
minor

204.46 *** wkly containment DP

199.66 *
193.61 *
191.48 *
187.50 *
182.00 *
179.66 *
176.00 *
172,12 *

minor
minor
minor
minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor
minor

167.41 * session containment
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Support and Resistance

243.87 *** wkly containment UP
237.89 *** wkly containment

233.09 *
230.72 *
22822 *
226.84 *

minor
minor
minor
minor
223.27 * session containment UP
220.58 *
217.42 *
214.36 *
210.56 *
208.44 *

minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor
minor

204.46 *** wkly containment DP

199.66 *
193.61 *
191.48 *
187.50 *
182.00 *
179.66 *
176.00 *
17212 *

minor
minor
minor
minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor
minor

167.41 * session containment
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Support and Resistance

243.87 *** wkly containment UP
237.89 *** wkly containment

233.09 * minor
230.72 * minor
228.22 * minor
226.84 * minor
223.27 * session containment UP
220.58 *
217.42 *
214.36 *
210.56 *
208.44 *

minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor
minor

204.46 *** wkly containment DP

199.66 * minor
193.61 * minor
191.48 * minor
187.50 * minor
182.00 * intra-day containment
179.66 * minor
176.00 * minor
172.12 * minor

167.41 * session containment
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Support and Resistance

243.87 *** wkly containment UP
237.89 *** wkly containment

233.09 *
230.72 *
22822 *
226.84 *

223.27*

220.58 *
217.42*
21436 *
210.56 *
208.44 *

minor
minor
minor
minor

session containment UP

minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor
minor

204.46 *** wkly containment DP

199.66 *
193.61*
191.48 *
187.50 *
182.00 *
179.66 *
176.00 *
17212 *

167.41*

minor
minor
minor
minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor
minor

session containment
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Support and Resistance

243.87 *** wkly containment UP
237.89 *** wkly containment

233.09 * minor
230.72 * minor
228.22 * minor
226.84 * minor
223.27 * session containment UP
220.58 *
217.42 *
214.36 *
210.56 *
208.44 *

minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor
minor

204.46 *** wkly containment DP

199.66 * minor
193.61 * minor
191.48 * minor
187.50 * minor
182.00 * intra-day containment
179.66 * minor
176.00 * minor
172.12 * minor

167.41 * session containment
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Support and Resistance

243.87 *** wkly containment UP
237.89 *** wkly containment

233.09 *
230.72 *
228.22 *
226.84 *

minor
minor
minor
minor
223.27 * session containment UP
220.58 *
217.42 *
214.36 *
210.56 *
208.44 *

minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor
minor

204.46 *** wkly containment DP

199.66 *
193.61 *
191.48 *
187.50 *
182.00 *
179.66 *
176.00 *
172,12 *

minor
minor
minor
minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor
minor

167.41 * session containment
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H= 219.09 Support and Resistance
L= 211.01
L= 213.21 Tesla (TSLA) - dﬂlly chart 243.87 *** wkly containment UP

_A= -7.11 237.89 *** wkly containment

233.09 * minor
230.72 * minor
228.22 * minor
226.84 * minor

271.00 Jul 2024

223.27 * session containment UP

220.58 * minor
217.42 * intra-day containment
214.36 * minor
210.56 * minor
208.44 * minor

204.46 *** wkly containment DP

199.66 * minor
193.61 * minor
191.48 * minor
187.50 * minor
182.00 * intra-day containment
179.66 * minor
176.00 * minor
172.12 * minor

182.00 Aug 2024

167.41 * session containment
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Support and Resistance

243.87 *** wkly containment UP
237.89 *** wkly containment

233.09 *
230.72 *
228.22 *
226.84 *

223.27*

220.58 *
21742 *
21436 *
210.56 *
208.44 *

minor
minor
minor
minor

session containment UP

minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor
minor

204.46 *** wkly containment DP

199.66 *
193.61 *
191.48 *
187.50 *
182.00 *
179.66 *
176.00 *
17212 *

167.41*

minor
minor
minor
minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor
minor

session containment
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